C
o
p
p
e
r
S

60 40.0 39.5 39.1 19.8
100 36.1 35.8 35.6 17.9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Length
127-21101X Category 5e U/UTP Patch Cord PVC 01m 1m
127-21102X Category 5e U/UTP Patch Cord PVC 02m 2m
127-21103X Category 5e U/UTP Patch Cord PVC 03m 3m
127-21105X Category 5e U/UTP Patch Cord PVC 05m 5m
127-21110X Category 5e U/UTP Patch Cord PVC 10m 10m
127-21115X Category 5e U/UTP Patch Cord PVC 15m 15m
127-21120X Category 5e U/UTP Patch Cord PVC 20m 20m
127-21125X Category 5e U/UTP Patch Cord PVC 25m 25m
127-22101X Category 5e U/UTP Patch Cord LSZH 01m 1m
127-22102X Category 5e U/UTP Patch Cord LSZH 02m 2m
127-22103X Category 5e U/UTP Patch Cord LSZH 03m 3m
127-22105X Category 5e U/UTP Patch Cord LSZH 05m 5m
127-22110X Category 5e U/UTP Patch Cord LSZH 10m 10m
127-22115X Category 5e U/UTP Patch Cord LSZH 15m 15m
127-22120X Category 5e U/UTP Patch Cord LSZH 20m 20m
127-22125X Category 5e U/UTP Patch Cord LSZH 25m 25m
X: BK(Black), BL(Blue), GN(Green), GY(Gray), RD(Red), WH(White), YL(Yellow)
CATEGORY 5E U/UTP PATCH CORD
C